THE DATASHEET OF
PM8536B-FEI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Summary
The Switchtec PFX/PFX-I PCIe Gen3 fanout switch families comprise high reliabil-
ity PCIe Base Specifi cation 3.1-compliant switches supporting up to 96 lanes, 24
virtual switch partitions, 48 Non-Transparent Bridges (NTBs), hot- and surprise-
plug controllers for each port, advanced error containment and comprehensive

•	 Supports PCIe-compliant link training and manual PHY
configuration
Ordering Information
Product Lanes Ports/NTBs Partitions Hot-plug
Controllers Package PFX Ordering No. PFX-I Ordering No.
96xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 96 48 24 48 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8536B-FEI PM8576B-FEI
80xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 80 40 20 40 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8535B-FEI PM8575B-FEI
64xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 64 32 16 32 37.5 mm x 37.5 mm PM8534B-FEI PM8574B-FEI
48xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 48 24 12 24 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8533B-F3EI PM8573B-F3EI
32xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 32 16 8 16 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8532B-F3EI PM8572B-F3EI
24xG3 PCIe Fanout Switch 24 12 6 12 27.0 mm x 27.0 mm PM8531B-F3EI PM8571B-F3EI
Power Management
•	 Active State Power Management (ASPM)
•	 Software controlled power management
Chiplink Diagnostic Tools